(. ONE Bank

Corporate HQ;, Share Department

List of Unclaimed or Undistributed or Unsettled Stock Dividend for the year 2012

Sl. # | Folio No
1 000025
2 000029
3 000041
4 000050
5 000062
6 000072
7 000125
8 000126
9 000267
10 000272
11 000320
12 000381
13 000409
14 000505
15 000537
16 000552
17 000606
18 000607
19 000608
20 000609
21 000610
22 000611
23 000612
24 000615
25 000619
26 000632
27 000641
28 000646
29 000649
30 000653
31 000654
32 000655
33 000657
34 000659
35 000660
36 000666
37 000667
38 000671
39 000688
40 000691
41 000695
42 000746
43 000753
44 000755
45 000757
46 000798
47 000799
48 000802
49 000803
50 000811
51 000821
52 000838
53 000839
54 000842
55 000851
56 000852
57 000853

()]
[e¢]

000900

BOID

1202830000759691

1202040000711481

1201510000057737

1201910003604298

1601880015238959

1202660000399701

1203750034307418

1601880018097161

Name of Shareholders
CAPITAL MARKET SERVICES LIMITED
MRS SAMADUNNESSA KHATUN
KAZI SOHEL RANA
MOHAMMAD ALI TASLIM
DR ZAINAL ABEDIN
MD MOTAHAR HOSSAIN
ENGR. MD ARIFUR RAHAMAN
NAFIZ MAQUSUDA
SYED AHMED HOSSAIN
DR MUSLEH UDDIN AHMED
GOLAM KABIR
JUTON SAHA
MD ZAHIRUL HAQUE
PERVIN SHIRIN (JT)
DR MD ABU BAKAR
MD MASUDUL ALAM
SHIPRA DUTTA
MD KHALILUR RAHMAN
ANUP KUMAR DUTTA
PROBIR KUMAR DUTTA
MUKTA DUTTA
MD RAFIQUL ISLAM
SHAMIR PRASHAD DUTTA
CITY GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
SAYED MAHBUBUR RAHMAN
FERDOUSI BEGUM
MD FAIYAZUL HUQ
THE CITY BANK LIMITED
MD SHAFIQUL ISLAM
M. HAFIZUR RAHMAN KHAN
ABDUR RAZZAQUE KHAN
AFROZ PARVEEN KHAN
ABUL HASHEM KHAN
SUMON RAHMAN
MD LUTFAR RAHMAN TALUKDER
ANISUDDIN AHMED KHAN
IDLC OF BANGLADESH LIMITED
A HM SHAHRIER
REHANA PERVEEN
MD HABIBULLAH KHAN
FARHANA RAHMAN
MD HASIBUL HASSAN
MD.MIZANUR RAHMAN KHAN
MRS DELOWARA KHATUN
MISS REHANA AKHTER
SHAFALI RANI DAS
MD SHAFIUL AZAM MALLICK
SAFIUL ALAM CHAKLADER
SAMSUL ALAM CHAKLADER
MD KANCHON ALI KHAN
MD CHUNNU
FAIZUR RAHMAN
MOHAMMAD ZAHID KAMAL
MD SHARIAT ULLAH
REZIA AKTHER
NASEEM SHAFI
NASEEM SHAF
MD. MAINUR RAHMNA BUHIYAN

Entitled Bonus Shares
120
3,036
50
388
501
2,061
388
1,014
243
120
39
288
501
187

7

261
1,014
335
1,014
1,014
1,536
224
501
4,820
25
337
678
99
99
9,244
25,351
11,261
107
337
1,027
337
51
44
105

337

678
337
44

33
1,027
1,536
388
501
327
456
165
388
1,604
388
29

Remarks




Sl. # | Folio No
59 000901
60 000905
61 000915
62 000929
63 000962
64 000966
65 000973
66 000977
67 000989
68 001000
69 001014
70 001019
71 001020
72 001036
73 001046
74 001047
75 001053
76 001065
77 001070
78 001071
79 001078
80 001079
81 001103
82 001106
83 001125
84 001128
85 001136
86 001146
87 001159
88 001166
89 001170
90 001172
91 001173
92 001188
93 001196
94 001214
95 001226
96 001229
97 001245
98 001246
99 001257
100 001265
101 001269
102 001275
103 001292
104 001300
105 001301
106 001302
107 001303
108 001311
109 001320
110 001340
111 001343
112 001355
113 001358
114 001365
115 001370
116 001376
117 001379
118 001384
119 001393
120 001395
121 001396

122 001397

BOID
1203680000298871

1201730000017987

1202090004266851

1201580007759932

1202020000047234

1202540001119328

1202540001119328

1202250003987215

1202430019832249
1201480000218839
1301020000579656

1602070000216425

1301030000150910

1203860013806070

1201590000001246

Name of Shareholders
N.K.A. MOBIN
HOSSAIN SADAT
MD ZAHIDUL ISLAM
MR ALHAJ ABDUL FATTAH KHAN
SAIF UDDIN AHMED
MD ABU TAHER
KHADIZA ANAM
A K CHOWDHURY
MD NAZRUL ISLAM
CHY JAHIR UDDIN MD BABAR
MD RAFIQUL ISLAM
MD ASHRAFUZZAMAN
MD RAFIQUL ISLAM
MOHAMMAD KASEDUZZAMAN
MD ASHRAFUZZAMAN
SHAMEEM ARA BEGUM
ZAHEDA AFREEN
SALEH AHMED
ABDUS SALAM TALUKDER
PARVEEN JAHAN KAMAL
MR SYED ZAINUL AREFEEN
MD HUMAYUN KABIR
MD AHASAN ULLAH
KAMRUN NAHAR
DEBDAS SAMADDER
MD ALAMGIR KABIR
NURUL ANWAR
MD RAFIQUL ISLAM
MR.AHMED KABIR
MD AKKAS ALI
SHAHNAZ RAHMAN
H.B.M MUKHLESUR RAHMAN
H.B.M MUKHLESUR RAHMAN
SHAHRIAR CHOWDHURY
SYED AMINUR RAHMAN
SMJALIL
SYEDA CHALIARA KHANAM
REZIA BEGUM
MRS. FATEMATUZ ZOHURA
TOUFICA ARJU BANU
FERDOUSI BEGUM
DR MD KAMRUZZAMAN
OMAR HAMID CHOWHDURY
BALY SHRIMP HATCHERY
AZI1Z AHMED
KAYSAR HOSSAIN
MD. SIDDIQUE CHOWDHURY
SULTANA CHOWDHURY
HARUN-UR-RASHID
MD ANSAR HOSSAIN
HRISHI KESH BANIK
MR. MEHFOOZ ALAM
FARZANA BEGUM
MOHAMMED SHAHIDUL HOQUE
MD AYUB
MD. EMDADUL HOQUE CHOWDHURY
M A KALAM
CAPT M S | BHUIYAN
MD NASIR ULLAH
SHAMEEM ARA JAHAN
MOHAMMAD JAMIL SAYEM
A S MJASHIM UDDIN
SK SHAKIL MD MONZUR QUADER
M. MUNIR AHMED

Entitled Bonus Shares
167
337
501

50
1,199
226
501
337
50

50
261
797
315
19
797
33
50

50
501
939
25
1,710
118
388
50
1,996
85
50
89
50
1,199
19
105
388
401
337
906
429
228
29

74

79

99
120
44
501
1,199
388
388
501
694
530
8,790
52

50
1,567
797
337
44
388
337
501
388
150

Remarks




Sl. # | Folio No
123 001416
124 001443
125 001447
126 001448
127 001452
128 001456
129 001471
130 001489
131 001494
132 001495
133 001496
134 001497
135 001498
136 001502
137 001503
138 001504
139 001505
140 001506
141 001507
142 001514
143 001531
144 001533
145 001534
146 001539
147 001548
148 001550
149 001553
150 001558
151 001560
152 001562
153 001563
154 001564
155 001565
156 001566
157 001568
158 001569
159 001576
160 001581
161 001588
162 001602
163 001608
164 001609
165 001645
166 001646
167 001649
168 001651
169 001659
170 001663
171 001664
172 001667
173 001674
174 001677
175 001678
176 001679
177 001686
178 001689
179 001692
180 001693
181 001710
182 001711
183 001717
184 001718
185 001732

186 001751

BOID

1301030003915737

1201870006355954

1201600008739252
1201870003997536
1201850000010701
1301660000167802
1201850000133944
1201870007176500
1201870003997528
1201870007326453
1201870007450815
1202970020493488

1201530000144424
1202250006501478

1602290000209887

1301020000067686
1301020000922679

1301020003591229

Name of Shareholders
REHANA BEGUM
NASIMA SULTANA
MD MOSTAQUE HOSSAIN
MRS NAYER SULTANA
SAMIR CHAKRABORTY
SOHEL SATTAR
S M HASAN
ANISUR RAHMAN
MOHD. JAHANGIR ALAM
MOHD. ABDUR ROUF
MOHD SALAHUDDIN ROMAN
MOHD.ALMAS SHIMUL
MOHD.ABDUL AHAD
MIR MOHAMMED HASAN
MIR MOHAMMED HOSSAIN
MIR MOHAMMED NASIR
ABDUS SALAM
HAJI MIR AHMED SOWDAGAR
DR. KABIR HUSSAIN CHOUDHURY
SUPRIYO CHAKRAVARTY
SHEIKH HAFIZ KABIR AHMED
M A MUMIN
MOST FATEMA KHATUN
NAZMUL ISLAM CHOWDHURY
MD. ABUL HUSSAIN
AHMED MOSRUR RANA
MD.ROWSHON ALI
KABIR CHOWDHURY
MASUM AHMED,
SOUDAL HUSSAIN DEEP
MUHIT AHMED
MASUD AHMED
PINTU CHAKROBORTY
DABIR MIAH
BADRUN NESA
DEWAN TOUFIQUE MAZID LAYEK
GULAM KIBRIAH
TAJUL ISLAM
MD ANISUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY
A.B. SIDDIQUE
SYED GALIB AHMED
SYED TANVEER AHMED
SAUMITRA KUMAR MUTSUDDI
SUDIPA BARUA
HARADHAN BANIK
SIRAJUL ISLAM
A KM ANWARUL HAQ
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
EHTESHAM
NAZMA KHANAM
SOUTHEAST BANK LIMITED
TAREQUL ISLAM
AZIM UDDIN AHMED
SHAMSUNNAHAR
MD.ASHRAFUL ANAM
A S M AHASAN HABIB
BAY LEASING AND INVESTMENT LIMITED
ROXANA ABSAR
MD MIZANUR RAHMAN
MD JOKU MIAH
ANJUMAN SHAHRIAR
MD ABDUL MATIN
MD MAJIBUR RAHMAN KHAN
AFZAL KHAN CHOWDHURY

Entitled Bonus Shares
99
1,710
1,027
797
10

50
337
501
388
456
797
1,996
1,536
1,398
3,281
3,281
1,873
10,816
388
501
66
101
501
79
46

138
23

167
101

33

54
128

44
501
111
501
337

388
388
2,497
1,536

2,343
725
4,414
50
501
44

126
50

39
44
337
337
678
501
39
501
337

Remarks




Sl. # | Folio No
187 001764
188 001776
189 001777
190 001783
191 001807
192 001823
193 001838
194 001839
195 001875
196 001892
197 001908
198 001912
199 001914
200 001915
201 001923
202 001936
203 001937
204 001938
205 001939
206 001950
207 001956
208 001958
209 001993
210 002001
211 002004
212 002024
213 002030
214 002036
215 002068
216 002098
217 002099
218 002107
219 002111
220 002221
221 002253
222 002285
223 002426
224 002477
225 002478
226 002509
227 002537
228 002546
229 002549
230 002565
231 002566
232 002569
233 002571
234 002591
235 002618
236 002632
237 002641
238 002669
239 002673
240 002704
241 002712
242 002741
243 002745
244 002795
245 002797
246 002815
247 002847
248 002848
249 002858

250

002886

BOID
1202430000041435
1202980015128452

1202200000319655
1201580000063942

1201980003138206

1301020000093711

1301030000143173

1301030000036001

1301660000042539

1201820000060261

1201690000122040

1202870000041146

1201980000064294

1202420000565709
1301020000005608

1203060004202229

Name of Shareholders
JNANANKUR ROY CHOWDHURY
K.M. TAUFIQUE KASHEM
NURUL AMIN
MS MEHRYN MURSHED
MOHAMMED BADIUL ALAM BHUIYAN
HOSNE JAHAN
MD ABDUR RAHIM
M A RAHIM
MD NANNAN ALI
MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN
MR. DILIP KUMAR DAS.

MD MOSTAFA KHALED BIN ALI
AHSANUR RAHMAN

MAHMUD HASAN

SM SERAJUL HAQUE

KAZI SHAHID AHMED

MRS AMEENAH AHMED

KAZI NABIL AHMED

KAZI INAM AHMED

MOYNUL HAQUE SIDDIQUI
MAHFUZOR RAHMAN

RIMA JALIL

TASLIMA YASMIN CHOWDHURY
MD. SHAHJAHAN

HUMAIRA S KHANAM
MOHAMMED SHAMSUZZAMAN
MRS RAZIA BEGUM

PARASH AMINUL
MERCANTILE BANK LTD

BRAC EPL INVESTMENTS LIMITED.
THE PREMIER BANK LTD

THE TRUST BANK LIMITED

MD MOTIUR RAHMAN

HASNA BANU

RATAN DATTA

MD ABDUS SATTAR

MD HELAL UDDIN

DR SUJIT KUMAR ROY

DR SUJIT KUMAR ROY

ABK MOHIUDDIN

MOHAMMED ZAHID HUSSAIN
ABDUL KUDDUS

MONZOOR MURSHED

A KM NURUL ABSAR BHUIYAN
MUHAMMAD MAZIR UDDIN
MIR SHAWKAT ALI

MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUR RAHMAN CHOWDHUR?

SYED MONIRUZZAMAN
MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN
AMINA TABBASUM
FARHANA RAHMAN
BADAL K. ROY

HUMAYUN KABIR TIPU

SK. ALIMUL HAQUE
A.B.M.MAINUL HASIB

AZIZ AHMED CHOWDHURY
COL. SHAIKH ABDUR RAHMAN
PABAN CHOWDHURY
SHUJA UDDIN AHMED
SWAPAN KUMAR DAS
HOSHNA-ARA-BEGUM

S.M. MUNEERUZZAMAN
S.A FARHAD

AHSAN HABIB

Entitled Bonus Shares
13
1
501
177
501
388
50
50
50
19
19
44
120
50
50
167
337
797
501
95
655
33
19
17
50
67
120
388
629
247
189

120
286
226
50
1,347
79

50
388
44

44
3,338
50
144
50

50

50

120

79
101
13
388

44
50
193

99

99
101
3,734

Remarks




Sl. # | Folio No
251 002907
252 002930
253 002931
254 002935
255 002953
256 002972
257 002976
258 002996
259 003023
260 003024
261 003086
262 003092
263 003103
264 003127
265 003129
266 003148
267 003149
268 003183
269 003212
270 003215
271 003243
272 003247
273 003255
274 003305
275 003329
276 003415
277 003433
278 003438
279 003440
280 003441
281 003443
282 003468
283 003469
284 003471
285 003476
286 003495
287 003498
288 003502
289 003507
290 003517
291 003519
292 003539
293 003554
294 003556
295 003573
296 003582
297 003583
298 003596
299 003616
300 003618
301 003620
302 003622
303 003624
304 003628
305 003633
306 003641
307 003652
308 003693
309 003702
310 003707
311 003712
312 003732
313 003762

314 003770

BOID

1202200000076638
1301020000064765

1201510000494662

1301020000123805

1202020000038033
1301020000068094

1201730000025107

1201510000032079
1202000000050794

1202240000299395

1202700000187775

1301020000123939

1202010000040208

Name of Shareholders
TAREQ TAHER
MD. SHAHRIAR CHOWDHURY
CHY.JAHIRUDDIN MD. BABAR
A.F.M. HAMID ULLAH
JUSTICE ABDUL HASIB
MD.SHOHEL
IFTEKHAR AHMED
AL-HAJ MD. AMIR HOSSAIN
MD. ABDUL WADUD SHAH
DR. HOSNE ARA KHANAM
DELWAR HOSSAIN
ASHIM KUMAR NAG
HOSNEARA HABIB
M.S. ZAMAN
MD.DELWAR HOSSAIN AZAD
CAPITAL MARKET SERVICES LIMITED PM-07
MOHD. AMZAD HOSSAIN
SAIFUL KARIM
ANSARI BANU
MR. NITAI CHANDRA SAHA
SADRUL AMIN KHAN
ABUL KALAM AZAD
MD. NAZIR AZlZ CHOWDHURY
MD. J.A. MASUD
PARBATI SAHA
SHIRIN AFROZ
MS. NASIMA AKTAR
MR. S. M. SAJJAD PERVEZ
SHAHNAZ BEGUM
MD. FAROQUE SOMON
MD. ALAMGIR BHUIYAN
FAIZUL HAIDER CHOWDHURY
HASNA HENA
NASREEN HUSSAIN
MD.AYUB ALI KHAN
MD. SHOWKAT ALI TALUKDER
MD. NURUL ISLAM
MUSTAFA KAMAL HAQ
NURHAHAN BEGUM
MD. NURUL ISLAM
NURJAHAN BEGUM
MD.MAZHARUL HOQUE BHUYAIN
MD. REAZUL KARIM
KAISER ISLAM
MD. ABDUR RASHID
SHAHANAZ ISLAM
DR. ABDUS SOBHAN (PHD)
MD. IMTIAZ HASSAN
MD.ABUL KALAM AZAD
MD. ALI KHALEQUE
ABDUL QUDDUS AKONDO
TANVIR DEWAN
MUNIM AZIZ CHOWDHURY
SHAMSUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY
ZAKIA SULTANA
DEWAN ABDUL HAI
BIJAN KUMAR ROY
GAZI SALAH UDDIN
MD. GOLAM BARI
MD. FARUK HOSSAIN
DR. MD. KHORSHED ALAM
MD. NAZRUL ISLAM
FARHAD AHMED SIDDIKY
MD. MUKTER HOSSAIN

Entitled Bonus Shares
265

120

388

44

99

5

5

797

138
50
42

666
99
19
50
50
33

200
58
13
33

99
25
50
33
56
1,160
44
44
33
308
9,853
12
440
413
501
50
120
388

50
177
241

40
189

25

oo oo ol

33
33
436
99
120
19
797

655
33

Remarks




Sl. # | Folio No
315 003795
316 003832
317 003836
318 003838
319 003841
320 003842
321 003857
322 003858
323 003879
324 003944
325 003978
326 004214
327 004360
328 004425
329 004700
330 004811
331 005148
332 005373
333 005517
334 005780
335 005786
336 005928
337 005944
338 005965
339 006004
340 006021
341 006038
342 006069
343 006089
344 006090
345 006143
346 006144
347 999999
348

349

350

351

352

BOID

1202090001050241

1301650000409975
1202210000378373

1202200000840710

1201930000854922
1202650000225561

1202680003628116
1202450003823814

1201940000620454

1201930000164983

1201470000010131

1202910010224566
1202270018069466
1203750000199704
1202910004586186
1202910000273666

Name of Shareholders

MD. AKBER HOSSAIN
SUMITAVA GHOSH

SHAH ALAM (BABU)

MD. NURUZZAMAN

MD. SHAH ALAM

MD. NURUZZAMAN

MD. SWOPON RAHMAN

DR. S.M. IQBAL HUSSAIN
MD. ZAKIR HUSSAIN

C.M. KOYES SAMI (M.D.)
ENAMUZZAMAN CHOWDHURY
NUR NAHAR BEGUM.
MD.ERTAZ ALI

LALITA RANI BARMAN
CHANDAN KUMAR GHOSH
MD. SAIFUL HAQUE
MAKSUD OMAR

MOZIBUL HAQUE SHIPLU
MD.ASHRAFUL HAQUE SHARIF
WAHIDA HASNAT

A.M. MONIRUZZAMAN
MIRZA ARIFAH AHMAD
WARA BEGUM

MD. MOSHIUR RAHMAN TAREQ
A.T.M.RUHUL AMIN
MEJBAH UDDIN AHMED
MD. MOSTAFA

MANASH KUMAR GHOSH
MD.ANWARUL AZIM
REHANA RIZVI

MR. A. K. M ANWARUL HAQ
MOTHAR HUSAN
COMPANY SECRETARY

MD ABDULLAH AL BAKI
Mohammad Rahat Suman

MOHAMMAD JHUNU CHOWDHURY

REZIA BEGUM
Muhammad Nurul Alam Chowdhury
Total

Entitled Bonus Shares
40
678
413
44
120
120
5
228
430
341
37
99
75
887
341
44
33
12
76
341
33
29
596
23
698
887
37
887
430
1,409
15,112
44
555
46

240

11

11
223,800

Remarks




